LIFETIME GUARANTEE
want our customer to be, we proudly give a
further details can be found on our website.
V02/22
0330 124  7290
sales@scudo.co.uk - www.scudo.co.uk
Scudo is the trading name of  Harrison Bathrooms Ltd.
Whilst we endevour to ensure that the product information
is accurate we accept no liability for any information given.
All images are for illustration purposes only. Product images
and specification are subject to change. Measurement are in
millimetres and are nominal.
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Product Code:
Dimensions
(measurements in mm)
BELLA-900BASIN
Product Meaurements
Product Transportation
Product Weight:
Barcode:
Country of Origin:
Comodity Code:
Product Width:
Product Height:
Product Depth:
13.5kg
5060500642006
China
3922100000
450mm
150mm
115mm
Basin Attributes
Basin Type:
Number of Tap Holes:
Compatible Tap Codes:
Overflow:
Recommened Waste Type:
Inner Bowl Width:
Inner Bowl Length:
Furniture Mounted
1
All Mono Mixers
Built in
Slotted
General Information
Construction Material:
Installation Type:
Colour / Finish:
Polymarble
Furniture Mounted
White
Primary Packed Measurements
Packaged Weight:
Packaged Length:
Packaged Width:
15kg
930mm
170mm
Packaged Height: 500mm
Packaging Weight
Card: 1.7kg
Plastic: 0.008kg
Product Length: 900mm
Bella 900 Basin
Inner Bowl Depth:
Paper: N/A
Wood: N/A
Compatible Waste Part Code: WASTE94 / WASTE88
WASTE92 / WASTE93
WASTE100 / BLACK094
BLACK098
HBDOC062 / HBDOC063
Compliance DOP
R60
R60
R40
3 60
60
200
Φ35
Φ42
R60
R60
R40
3 60
60
200
Φ35
Φ42
R60
R60
R40
3 60
60
200
Φ35
Φ42
900+3
50
175
R60
17
0+
5 50
450+3 25
17
0+
5
R60
603
115
900+3
45
0+
3
12
0 60
200
Ø42
Ø35
R40 25